S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

Note
a.  At 1550 nm.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Live fiber detector
LFD-202 = Live fiber detector with core power reading display
LFD-202E = Core power reading display (23 dBm to –50 dBm)
LFD-202V = Core power reading display (23 dBm to –50 dBm)
LFD-20X-X
Example: LFD-202-01
Additional heads
00 = No additional heads
01 = With 2 mm interchangeable head
02 = With 1.6 mm interchangeable head